
Kreisdamenpokal 2025
Mannschaftswertung

Start Ringe
Nr. Name Klasse KKa

595,6 1
006 Ebert, Elke Seniorinnen B 201,5
004 Rewig, Angela Seniorinnen A 199,8
005 Gruber, Gunhild Seniorinnen C 194,3

590,1 2
027 Appelbaum, Stefanie Altersdamen 204,0
028 Dienstuhl, Nicole Altersdamen 195,8
029 Ring, Hanna Seniorinnen C 190,3

582,1 3
015 H�ger, Yvonne Altersdamen 197,8
009 vom Orde, Nicole Altersdamen 192,7
012 Nieland, Susanne Seniorinnen A 191,6

579,3 4
002 W�lki, Bianca Altersdamen 196,0
001 Eisel, Kathrin Seniorinnen A 194,2
003 Rode, Margarete Seniorinnen C 189,1

547,3 5
026 Appelbaum-Eidhoff, Kerstin Damen 189,2
031 B�ttcher, Heike Seniorinnen A 179,3
030 Kretten, Anna Seniorinnen A 178,8

542,7 6
021 Kindiger, Nina Damen 184,5
022 Langefeld, Katja Altersdamen 179,3
020 Winter, Sabine Altersdamen 178,9

538,0 7
018 Kittel, Yvonne Seniorinnen B 192,6
019 Kittel, Katharina Damen 185,0
017 Schneider, Christel Seniorinnen C 160,4

530,4 8
013 Pfannenschmidt, Sonja Altersdamen 185,9
011 Nieland, Brigitte Seniorinnen C 177,7
014 Karl, Tina Damen 166,8

525,8 9
023 Danz, Jutta Seniorinnen A 181,7
025 Krimme, Regina Seniorinnen A 174,8
024 Kirsch, Gabriele Seniorinnen A 169,3

Platz

Sportgewehr Auflage

4122 Wehringhauser SG

4116 SV Lennetal

4123 SV Westerbauer

4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen

4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt

4121 Vorhaller SV

4123 SV Westerbauer

Mannschaft

4116 SV Lennetal

4120 SV Hagen-Unterberg
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Kreisdamenpokal 2025
Einzelwertung

Anzahl: 29

Start Ringe
Nr. Nr. Name Name Klasse KKa

1
026 4116 SV Lennetal Appelbaum-Eidhoff, Kerstin Damen 189,2 1

019 4121 Vorhaller SV Kittel, Katharina Damen 185,0 2

021 4120 SV Hagen-Unterberg Kindiger, Nina Damen 184,5 3

014 4123 SV Westerbauer Karl, Tina Damen 166,8 4

010 4123 SV Westerbauer Englert, Nina Damen 144,7 5

027 4116 SV Lennetal Appelbaum, Stefanie Altersdamen 204,0 1

015 4123 SV Westerbauer H�ger, Yvonne Altersdamen 197,8 2

002 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen W�lki, Bianca Altersdamen 196,0 3

028 4116 SV Lennetal Dienstuhl, Nicole Altersdamen 195,8 4

009 4123 SV Westerbauer vom Orde, Nicole Altersdamen 192,7 5

013 4123 SV Westerbauer Pfannenschmidt, Sonja Altersdamen 185,9 6

022 4120 SV Hagen-Unterberg Langefeld, Katja Altersdamen 179,3 7

020 4120 SV Hagen-Unterberg Winter, Sabine Altersdamen 178,9 8

004 4122 Wehringhauser SG Rewig, Angela Seniorinnen A 199,8 1

001 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen Eisel, Kathrin Seniorinnen A 194,2 2

012 4123 SV Westerbauer Nieland, Susanne Seniorinnen A 191,6 3

023 4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt Danz, Jutta Seniorinnen A 181,7 4

031 4116 SV Lennetal B�ttcher, Heike Seniorinnen A 179,3 5

030 4116 SV Lennetal Kretten, Anna Seniorinnen A 178,8 6

025 4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt Krimme, Regina Seniorinnen A 174,8 7

024 4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt Kirsch, Gabriele Seniorinnen A 169,3 8

006 4122 Wehringhauser SG Ebert, Elke Seniorinnen B 201,5 1

005 4122 Wehringhauser SG Gruber, Gunhild Seniorinnen C 194,3 2

018 4121 Vorhaller SV Kittel, Yvonne Seniorinnen B 192,6 3

029 4116 SV Lennetal Ring, Hanna Seniorinnen C 190,3 4

003 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen Rode, Margarete Seniorinnen C 189,1 5

007 4122 Wehringhauser SG Schewe, Ellen Seniorinnen C 188,7 6

011 4123 SV Westerbauer Nieland, Brigitte Seniorinnen C 177,7 7

017 4121 Vorhaller SV Schneider, Christel Seniorinnen C 160,4 8

Platz

Disziplin:

Verein Sch�tzin

Sportgewehr Auflage
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Kreisdamenpokal 2025
Statistik

Seite: 1 von: 1

Jahr
gemeldet anwesend gemeldet anwesend gemeldet anwesend gemeldet anwesend gemeldet anwesend gemeldet anwesend gemeldet anwesend

KKa 43 43 35 34 35 30 30 26 32 29 39 36 31 29
Anz. Damen 8 8 5 5 7 3 8 7 3 3 6 5 5 5
Anz. Altersdamen 12 12 9 8 9 9 10 7 11 8 12 12 8 8
Anz. Seniorinnen A 11 11 12 12 9 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 8
Anz. Seniorinnen B 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 2
Anz. Seniorinnen C 7 7 6 6 7 7 3 3 5 6 7 6 7 6
LGa 55 56 39 39 28 27 27 26 42 42 32 33 0 0
Anz. Damen 13 13 9 9 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 0 0
Anz. Altersdamen 13 14 6 7 6 5 8 6 10 10 11 11 0 0
Anz. Seniorinnen A 16 16 15 14 11 11 9 9 16 16 9 9 0 0
Anz. Seniorinnen B 5 5 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 5 4 5 0 0
Anz. Seniorinnen C 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 5 7 7 4 5 0 0
KKa & LGa 30 26 20 16 17 11 19 13 28 22 23 19 0 0
Anz. Damen 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 0 0
Anz. Altersdamen 9 10 4 5 4 3 7 4 8 8 8 8 0 0
Anz. Seniorinnen A 8 8 9 8 5 5 5 5 10 10 7 7 0 0
Anz. Seniorinnen B 4 4 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 0 0
Anz. Seniorinnen C 6 0 4 0 5 0 2 0 5 0 4 0 0 0
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